
LISTADO DEFINITIVO ASPIRANTES ADMITIDOS - 30/09/2022
CATEGORÍA: Técnico/a Especialista de Laboratorio - Resolución: 05/09/2016 - DOE: 178 de 15/09/2016
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1 ***8278** JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA
54,7895 0,0000 0,7000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 83,6667 62204

54,7895 0,0000 0,7000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 83,6667 (*)

2 ***1080** ALMARAZ GARCIA, GEMA
56,2231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 83,3750 62112

56,2231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 83,3750 (*)

3 ***5782** RUIZ CORTIJO, MARIA JOSE
40,2065 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,4167 77,6232 63641

40,2065 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,4167 77,6232

4 ***7955** ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA REYES
40,4814 0,0000 1,2132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 73,8613 66474

40,4814 0,0000 1,2132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 73,8613

5 ***5305** MONROY PEREZ, ISABEL
11,0063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 42,4268 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 85,3081 62482

11,0063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 28,7273 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 71,6086

6 ***0155** MATEOS RUEDA, MARIA YOLANDA
41,6484 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 70,3151 63567

41,6484 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 70,3151

7 ***2722** PEREZ MORENO, PATRICIA
35,4648 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 69,6731 61035

35,4648 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 69,6731

8 ***3837** CABEZA FLORES, MARIA DEL PILAR
34,2895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8000 22,4583 66,5478 66510

34,2895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8000 22,4583 66,5478

9 ***6449** LINARES GOMEZ, INMACULADA
22,6816 0,0000 0,0000 3,3863 7,2335 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 66,6347 65741

22,6816 0,0000 0,0000 3,2462 7,2335 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 66,4946

10 ***6085** JIMENEZ MORENO , NOELIA
36,7480 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 65,9980 63317

36,7480 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 65,9980

11 ***8552** MAIDERO BALLESTEROS, EVA
37,2978 0,0000 0,0000 2,4528 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7916 67,5422 67326

37,2978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7916 65,0894
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12 ***0965** TORIL DIAZ, MARIA AUXILIADORA
68,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 60976

68,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

13 ***2064** RICO LOPEZ, M ANGELES
54,6059 0,0000 1,4330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 60994

54,6059 0,0000 1,4330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

14 ***5771** DONCEL BARRIENTOS, BEATRIZ
63,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 61421

63,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

15 ***5986** HERNANDEZ AMARO, MARIA
57,3476 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 61474

57,3476 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

16 ***7357** PLUMA MAñUECO, YOLANDA MARIA
57,9731 0,0000 0,0000 2,6446 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 61934

57,9731 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

17 ***9172** RODRIGUEZ SOLIS, MARIA DEL PILAR
63,7978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62108

63,7978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

18 ***5120** VELASCO GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
67,0976 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62167

67,0976 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

19 ***6867** ALONSO CAMACHO, MARIA DEL PUERTO
57,4399 0,0000 5,7693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62582

57,4399 0,0000 5,7693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

20 ***5031** GARCIA RIPOLL, HORTENSIA
62,7314 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62808

62,7314 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

21 ***5544** JARA CAMPOS, MARIA JOSE
54,8476 0,0000 4,4561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62888

54,8476 0,0000 4,4561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

22 ***9549** PEREZ BUENAVISTA, LUIS GERARDO
57,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63158

57,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)
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23 ***4470** GONZALEZ RAMOS, ROSARIO
72,1816 0,0000 0,3891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63325

72,1816 0,0000 0,3891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

24 ***0988** HERRERA MORENO, TRINIDAD
62,4316 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63481

62,4316 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

25 ***7180** LOPEZ  GALINDO, MARIA ISABEL
60,8901 0,0000 0,0000 13,2957 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63673

60,8901 0,0000 0,0000 6,4297 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

26 ***0874** RUBIO GOMEZ, MARIA JOSE
59,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63777

59,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

27 ***5078** SOLANO MARTIN, MARIA DEL MAR
57,8818 0,0000 4,7891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63832

57,8818 0,0000 4,7891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

28 ***7111** GONZALEZ DE BULNES LOPEZ, ISABEL
68,9524 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,7950 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 64024

64,8860 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

29 ***4604** ARAUJO MONTERO, MARIA JOSE
64,7978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 64079

64,7978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

30 ***1043** VALENTIN CALDERON, FRANCISCA
60,5857 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 64903

60,5857 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

31 ***4535** BARRANTES ESPINO, JOAQUIN CARLOS
62,8227 0,0000 0,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 65106

62,8227 0,0000 0,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

32 ***1381** HOLGADO GARCIA, ISABEL
74,8818 0,0000 0,0000 3,6528 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 65158

74,8818 0,0000 0,0000 3,6495 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

33 ***2397** LOPEZ MERINO, MANUELA
42,8725 0,0000 20,3000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 65785

42,8725 0,0000 20,3000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)
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34 ***1613** POLTRONIERI CARLI, FRANCESCA
51,0000 0,0000 0,0000 19,1231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 66002

51,0000 0,0000 0,0000 19,1231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

35 ***5773** MORA CHAPARRO, FRANCISCA
53,2646 0,0000 3,5561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 67074

53,2646 0,0000 3,5561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

36 ***0841** SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LA PAZ
64,3911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4402 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 252703

64,3911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2201 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

37 ***1949** BRAVO DECLARA, SANDRA
16,8393 0,0000 0,0660 0,0000 39,9474 0,0000 9,9600 0,0000 64,9600 66934

16,8393 0,0000 0,0660 0,0000 39,9474 0,0000 9,9600 0,0000 64,9600 (*)

38 ***3717** SANCHEZ LUCAS, GUILLERMO
4,0664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0151 35,5933 0,0000 7,8600 17,5000 65,0348 173435

4,0664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 35,5933 0,0000 7,7700 17,5000 64,9297

39 ***8474** VINAGRE DELGADO, MARIA DE LA O
62,6318 0,0000 2,8693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 61170

62,6318 0,0000 2,2561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7600 0,0000 64,7600 (*)

40 ***6992** SANCHEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE
54,1142 0,0000 0,6066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 64,7208 65946

54,1142 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 64,1142

41 ***4721** MOYANO  CLEMENTE, CARLOS
55,2065 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 63266

55,2065 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,9600 0,0000 63,9600 (*)

42 ***0346** RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
66,3559 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 64033

66,3559 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,7200 0,0000 63,7200 (*)

43 ***7777** GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
31,2895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 63,4562 66619

31,2895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 63,4562

44 ***8940** DONAIRE GONZALEZ, MANUELA
52,7978 0,0000 0,4099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 63,2077 61981

52,7978 0,0000 0,4099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 63,2077
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45 ***6019** GONZALEZ BARRIENTOS, MARIA LUZ
27,4067 0,0000 5,0297 1,0924 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 63,9455 61662

27,4067 0,0000 5,0297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 62,8531

46 ***4676** ALEGRE PEDRERO, MARIA INMACULADA
55,6982 0,0000 7,6020 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 61354

55,6982 0,0000 0,3495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7000 0,0000 62,7000 (*)

47 ***6006** GONZALEZ  CORRALES, ANTONIA
50,9980 0,0000 1,6825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,6805 62838

50,9980 0,0000 1,6825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,6805

48 ***5685** REBOLLO SEGOVIA, HILARIO
38,8994 0,0000 13,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,4304 63101

38,8994 0,0000 13,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,4304

49 ***1308** SOLIS VELO, ALICIA 
52,1245 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,1245 67581

52,1245 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,1245

50 ***1784** ARROYO ZABAS, MARIA TERESA
45,4160 0,0000 6,4462 0,0000 0,0670 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,9292 63135

45,4160 0,0000 6,4462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,8622

51 ***0286** IGLESIAS ROJO, MARIA JOSEFA
52,5478 0,0000 5,5763 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 65733

52,5478 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,2900 0,0000 61,8378

52 ***6994** OLAYO LUJAN, ANA MARIA
51,1650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,1650 62357

51,1650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,1650

53 ***1307** SOLIS VELO, ANGELES
50,9347 0,0000 0,1528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,0875 67570

50,9347 0,0000 0,1528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,0875

54 ***4803** BRAVO LEON, GLORIA
11,6899 0,0000 0,0000 15,4099 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9167 61,0165 64433

11,6899 0,0000 0,0000 15,4099 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9167 61,0165

55 ***8286** GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
48,3476 0,0000 2,3361 0,6066 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,2903 61582

48,3476 0,0000 2,2889 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,6800 0,0000 60,3165
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56 ***4200** SENSO GOMEZ, CARMEN
49,9067 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,9067 61609

49,9067 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,9067

57 ***7718** MELCHOR SAYAGO, MARIA JOSE
26,2231 0,0000 0,9363 4,5627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0833 59,8054 61086

26,2231 0,0000 0,9363 4,5627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0833 59,8054

58 ***8651** PALACIOS MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN
33,8725 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,6200 17,7917 60,2842 62674

33,8725 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,0200 17,7917 59,6842

59 ***1764** CASARES DURAN, GEMA MARIA
51,6858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,6858 61978

51,6858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,8800 0,0000 59,5658

60 ***2960** MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, NIEVES
49,5478 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,5478 63314

49,5478 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 59,5478

61 ***4347** SANTOS TORRADO, CANDIDA DE LOS
36,0830 0,0000 21,5163 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,8100 0,0000 60,8100 64231

36,0830 0,0000 21,5075 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4100 0,0000 59,4100 (*)

62 ***1056** CASTAÑO RUBIO, GEMA MARIA
48,8227 0,0000 0,0000 3,8825 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,7052 67614

48,1142 0,0000 0,0000 3,8825 0,0000 0,0000 7,4000 0,0000 59,3967

63 ***5542** GIL VIVAS, MARIA
24,4316 0,0000 0,0000 0,3066 4,6268 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 59,4900 65782

24,4316 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,6268 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 59,1834

64 ***6705** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA
64,9581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3900 0,0000 64,3900 66941

65,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,0200 0,0000 59,0200 (*)

65 ***1914** CORTES PAJARES, JULIA
48,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,6816 62490

48,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,6816

66 ***7046** MALDONADO SIERRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
48,3227 0,0000 0,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,5392 64094

48,3227 0,0000 0,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,5392
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67 ***0767** FERNANDEZ BARRANTES, EVA MARIA
48,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,3144 61947

48,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,3144

68 ***4460** MOYANO ALCUDIA, ANTONIA
46,3310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,3310 68118

46,3310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,3310

69 ***4432** MORENO CARDENAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
65,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 68005

65,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,1000 0,0000 56,1000 (*)

70 ***9927** CEREZO GARCIA VERDUGO, MARIA FLOR
45,9482 0,0000 0,1033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,0515 63400

45,9482 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,9482

71 ***9249** SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
43,2978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6469 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,9447 63421

43,2978 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6469 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,9447

72 ***3776** RUBIALES GOMEZ, ANGELES DEL PILAR
47,2605 0,0000 4,9066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,9800 0,0000 56,1471 64484

47,2605 0,0000 4,9066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,3800 0,0000 55,5471

73 ***5390** CARRERA FALAGAN, GEMA
46,1826 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,1826 63874

45,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 55,3994

74 ***6857** TALAVERO VALENCIA, CAROLINA 
25,1401 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 54,9734 62740

25,1401 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 54,9734

75 ***8346** GARCIA COLAO, RAQUEL
34,0083 0,0000 13,2957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 57,3040 172355

31,3413 0,0000 13,2957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 54,6370

76 ***3748** MENDOZA MORCILLO, EMILIA
50,3559 0,0000 0,7693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1900 0,0000 55,3152 163119

50,3559 0,0000 0,7693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,0400 0,0000 54,1652

77 ***5187** FERNANDEZ ALAVA, MACARENA
22,7480 0,0000 0,0000 2,5660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 53,9807 65582

22,7480 0,0000 0,0000 2,5660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 53,9807
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78 ***0658** FERNANDEZ  RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA
39,3061 0,0000 6,7297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 56,0358 64362

39,1650 0,0000 6,7792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,9800 0,0000 53,9242

79 ***2012** SANCHEZ  HOLGUIN, ANA MARIA
53,2563 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6400 0,0000 55,8963 62016

53,2563 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,6200 0,0000 53,8763

80 ***6312** MARTIN CASTELLANO, EVA
41,7314 0,0000 2,6825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 54,4139 61105

41,7314 0,0000 2,6825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3500 0,0000 53,7639

81 ***5383** GOMEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL
38,8818 0,0000 1,2000 0,0000 3,7005 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,7823 63908

38,8818 0,0000 1,0924 0,0000 3,7005 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,6747

82 ***8854** GALAN PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
17,4897 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 15,8536 35,1650 2,6100 0,0000 57,6100 64056

17,4897 0,0000 0,0000 18,2627 15,8536 0,0000 1,8400 0,0000 53,4460

83 ***3278** ORTIZ MARTIN, MARIA INMACULADA
42,9648 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,9648 66272

42,9648 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,9648

84 ***1993** MATIAS SANCHEZ, ESTIBALIZ
42,8883 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,8883 63068

42,8818 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,8818

85 ***5849** RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ, ANA ISABEL
5,1809 0,0000 0,0000 18,6627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 52,8020 147832

5,1809 0,0000 0,0000 18,6627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 52,8020

86 ***0350** GIL LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
18,7148 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0100 10,0000 23,6250 52,3498 66411

18,7148 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6250 52,3398

87 ***6049** BELMONTE  RUBIO, CAROLINA
21,5727 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 51,6977 62370

21,5727 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 51,6977

88 ***8486** CORTES DIAZ, CATALINA
40,0976 0,0000 1,7033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 51,8009 63949

40,0976 0,0000 1,0594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 51,1570
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89 ***6941** LLORENTE GARCIA, CRISTINA
21,0478 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 3,8335 0,0000 10,0000 17,7917 52,9796 64197

21,0478 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 1,8250 10,0000 17,7917 50,9711

90 ***1613** TOBAJAS VEGA, CAROLINA
14,5063 0,0000 0,0000 5,1198 3,6536 0,0000 10,0000 17,7917 51,0714 61167

14,5063 0,0000 0,0000 4,7066 3,6536 0,0000 10,0000 17,7917 50,6582

91 ***2407** MANGAS SANJUAN, SUSANA
29,5644 0,0000 0,0000 11,0693 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 50,6337 61999

29,5644 0,0000 0,0000 11,0693 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 50,6337

92 ***7858** IZQUIERDO GARCIA, MARIA ADELAIDA
13,0810 0,0000 5,5660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 50,5220 65104

13,0810 0,0000 5,5660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 50,5220

93 ***1675** JARA RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
18,3393 0,0000 0,0000 0,3660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 50,8720 65717

18,3393 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 50,5060

94 ***7317** IGLESIAS PORRAS, ISABEL
47,9358 0,0000 0,0000 0,6622 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 58,5979 62081

47,9358 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,5400 0,0000 50,4758

95 ***9812** SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
41,1318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1742 0,0000 9,1300 0,0000 50,4360 61956

41,1318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1742 0,0000 9,1300 0,0000 50,4360

96 ***3426** BAZ AGUDO, MARIA VICTORIA
9,0063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 32,4268 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 51,4331 66891

9,0063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 30,6938 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,7001

97 ***5359** OLIVA HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
18,5063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 49,5063 61112

18,5063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 49,5063

98 ***9450** GARCIA CRISTOBAL, MARIA CARMEN
36,8642 0,0000 2,4264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,2906 62987

36,8642 0,0000 2,4264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,2906

99 ***6283** VIVAS CEDILLO, MARIA DEL PRADO
16,3559 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4555 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 49,1864 61013

16,3559 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4555 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 49,1864
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100 ***0386** SANDE HERNANDEZ, ISABEL DE
48,2148 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,0100 0,0000 49,2248 66667

48,2148 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,7100 0,0000 48,9248

101 ***8926** GARCIA CONEJERO, FRANCISCA
38,6567 0,0000 0,0099 0,6033 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,2699 61797

38,6567 0,0000 0,0099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 48,6666

102 ***8896** ACEITON CHAPARRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
11,9731 0,0000 0,0000 0,7198 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,9583 48,6512 65217

11,9731 0,0000 0,0000 0,7198 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,9583 48,6512

103 ***5395** LOPEZ RUBIO, MARIA DOLORES
17,8061 0,0000 20,3198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 48,1259 67748

17,8061 0,0000 20,3198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 48,1259

104 ***3633** MARTIN VALLE, MARIA SEILA
21,8393 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 16,1173 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,9566 61847

21,8393 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 16,1173 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,9566

105 ***5851** CALVO IZQUIERDO, DOROTEA
19,5644 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 47,9394 60953

19,5644 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 47,9394

106 ***6544** LOPEZ GALAN, CARMEN
37,6733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,6733 61692

37,6733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,6733

107 ***4181** LEAL  CANALES, INES MARIA
37,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,1816 63531

37,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,1816

108 ***0785** RUBIO PALOMINO, MARIA DEL PILAR
9,1826 0,0000 32,8728 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7500 0,0000 51,8054 65577

9,1826 0,0000 32,8723 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,6500 0,0000 46,7049

109 ***1649** MARQUEZ COLLADO, MARIA GUADALUPE
36,4565 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 23,3742 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62078

36,4565 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,4565

110 ***5319** DURAN  LOZANO, ANTONIO
31,3559 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,4559 61136

31,3559 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,4559
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111 ***0783** IZQUIERDO SAN NICOLAS, RAQUEL
14,1992 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 46,3659 62393

14,1992 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 46,3659

112 ***1898** CALDERON  ESQUINAS, ANA BELEN
36,2937 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,2937 64027

36,2937 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,2937

113 ***3829** EXPOSITO QUINTANA, SANDRA
16,1785 0,0000 0,1594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 46,1712 71735

16,1785 0,0000 0,1594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 46,1712

114 ***5546** FUENTE GARCIA, ANA VANESSA DE
17,5186 0,0000 0,0000 0,1798 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 46,0734 65786

17,5186 0,0000 0,0000 0,1798 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 46,0734

115 ***3647** FRAILE BERMEJO, ANABEL
16,2397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 46,0730 66839

16,2397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 46,0730

116 ***4689** PEREZ PORTILLO, MARIA MONTAÑA
37,8642 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,8642 63781

37,8642 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,0500 0,0000 45,9142

117 ***9963** GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ, MARIA JESUS
35,4864 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,4864 62029

35,4864 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,4864

118 ***7612** VAZQUEZ  GONZALEZ, MARIA TERESA
35,3911 0,0000 0,0726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,4637 63392

35,3911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,3911

119 ***7621** GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIA ROSA
35,2024 0,0000 7,8792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,0816 61665

35,2024 0,0000 0,0495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,2519

120 ***5865** DIAZ LOZANO, SANDRA
26,5520 0,0000 0,0000 2,6330 9,3072 0,0000 9,1200 0,0000 47,6122 66586

26,5520 0,0000 0,0000 0,1693 9,3072 0,0000 9,0000 0,0000 45,0285

121 ***7032** CENTENO SALVADORES, PILAR
37,9243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,9243 67857

34,8745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,8745
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122 ***6807** ESTEVEZ ROBLES, MARTA
32,0312 0,0000 2,7924 6,2941 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 51,1177 63674

32,0312 0,0000 2,7924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,8236

123 ***6936** SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
20,0063 0,0000 4,3264 9,7858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,1185 64123

20,0063 0,0000 4,3264 9,7858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,1185

124 ***5804** PEREZ GUISADO PEREZ, CAROLINA
24,9482 0,0000 0,0000 9,1231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,0713 64030

24,9482 0,0000 0,0000 9,1231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,0713

125 ***7321** RAMIREZ QUINTANA, BEATRIZ
27,2998 0,0000 0,0000 6,2660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,5658 62569

27,2998 0,0000 0,0000 6,2660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,5658

126 ***7002** GARCIA DIAZ, SONIA
9,8164 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6250 43,4414 144904

9,8164 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6250 43,4414

127 ***3404** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA MATILDE
0,0000 0,0000 37,9046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,9046 63234

0,0000 0,0000 37,9046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,3700 0,0000 43,2746

128 ***7897** CARRANCO MORILLO, ROSA MARIA
13,9565 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 43,2065 61121

13,9565 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 43,2065

129 ***8944** CARBAJO BASARRATE, BEGOÑA
23,4814 0,0000 9,6363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,1177 63434

23,4814 0,0000 9,6363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,1177

130 ***6228** LEON LOPEZ, ANA MARIA
4,0830 0,0000 0,0000 9,0877 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 43,0040 61439

4,0830 0,0000 0,0000 9,0877 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,8333 43,0040

131 ***6334** BRONCANO VILLALOBOS, JOSE ANTONIO
33,5000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,5000 62098

32,9907 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,9907

132 ***5765** GALLEGO GAÑAN, FRANCISCA ISABEL
22,2107 0,0000 10,7066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,9173 64270

22,2107 0,0000 10,7066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,9173
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133 ***3302** ALVARO BLANCO, MARIA BELEN
9,7241 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,4583 42,1824 63647

9,7241 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,4583 42,1824

134 ***7102** GONZALEZ PIRIZ, JUAN PABLO
6,5581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,8737 0,0000 10,0000 20,7083 42,1401 64660

6,5581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,8737 0,0000 10,0000 20,7083 42,1401

135 ***3074** GOMEZ PULIDO, PURIFICACION
23,4905 0,0000 0,0000 1,2231 17,0067 0,0000 4,8800 0,0000 46,6003 61413

23,2895 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 14,2268 0,0000 4,5600 0,0000 42,0763

136 ***5489** CRUZ CARMONA, NAZARET
14,1944 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 41,6944 64256

14,1944 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 41,6944

137 ***5680** MILLAN LUENGO, JESUS
5,9658 0,0000 0,0000 0,1924 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,6667 41,8249 66862

5,9658 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,6667 41,6325

138 ***1707** BLANCO DONOSO , MARIA MAGDALENA
14,8662 0,0000 16,7617 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,6279 61120

14,8662 0,0000 16,7617 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,6279

139 ***5932** GARCIA SERRANO, GUADALUPE
9,2832 0,0000 0,6083 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2917 41,1831 64714

9,2832 0,0000 0,6083 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2917 41,1831

140 ***7412** FELIPE GARCIA, PIEDAD
22,6650 0,0000 8,2866 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,9516 64472

22,6650 0,0000 8,2866 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,9516

141 ***2640** GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, CARIDAD
8,0488 0,0000 0,0000 0,1264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,7500 40,9252 67049

8,0488 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,7500 40,7988

142 ***6870** GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN
24,3119 0,0000 6,4495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,7614 62437

24,3119 0,0000 6,4495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,7614

143 ***7604** TORRES DE LA BARRERA, ANA MARIA
39,0415 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,8100 0,0000 44,8515 62343

38,7832 0,0000 0,1033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8100 0,0000 40,6965
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144 ***3770** GARCIA REAL, LAURA
5,0913 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,4857 0,5623 10,0000 25,3750 42,5143 172691

5,0913 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,3750 40,4663

145 ***5579** SERRANO  DEVILLE BELLECHASSE, ANA
8,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 40,4414 63218

8,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8750 40,4414

146 ***6801** SERRANO DORADO, MARIA REYES
0,0000 0,0000 0,9792 0,0000 6,9776 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 40,1234 64250

0,0000 0,0000 0,9792 0,0000 6,9776 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 40,1234

147 ***1908** MEJIAS GARCIA,  MARCO ANTONIO
22,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,6804 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,9948 66577

22,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,6804 0,0000 9,0000 0,0000 39,9948

148 ***5120** LOPEZ CUADRADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
6,5249 0,0000 23,3221 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,8470 62844

6,5249 0,0000 23,3221 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,8470

149 ***8602** MARIÑO HIDALGO, MATILDE
29,7889 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,7889 61890

29,7889 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,7889

150 ***0731** GARCIA GONZALEZ, SARA
10,4513 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 39,7013 61940

10,4513 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 39,7013

151 ***8279** GALLARDO GUISADO, CONCEPCION
25,1318 0,0000 4,5363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,6681 60950

25,1318 0,0000 4,5363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,6681

152 ***8114** FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, PATRICIA
37,6982 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,6400 0,0000 41,3382 64466

37,6899 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8400 0,0000 39,5299

153 ***7560** DORDIO GAMERO, SERGIO
6,1079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0001 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,7500 38,8580 134606

6,1079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,7500 38,8579

154 ***2136** PARRA RUIZ, TAMARA
8,6401 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 38,7651 61554

8,6401 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 38,7651
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155 ***5416** REYES CUENCA, ZARA MARIA
5,6628 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,0417 38,7044 63025

5,6628 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,0417 38,7044

156 ***7631** MONTERO MONTERO, INES
4,5249 0,0000 30,3608 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,0800 0,0000 38,9657 61311

4,5249 0,0000 30,3575 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,6800 0,0000 38,5624

157 ***7987** QUINTERO GORDILLO, MARIA SONIA
33,0395 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,0395 62272

28,4773 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,4773

158 ***2188** GUERRA VALIENTE, ISABEL
3,4243 0,0000 0,0000 7,0297 0,0000 0,0000 8,0100 19,8333 38,2973 233991

3,4243 0,0000 0,0000 6,7231 0,0000 0,0000 8,4800 19,8333 38,4607

159 ***6588** RANGEL RANGEL, FATIMA
25,9441 0,0000 2,4710 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,4150 62792

25,9441 0,0000 2,4710 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,4150

160 ***3136** VIDAL VEGAS, SONSOLES
29,1059 0,0000 0,0000 14,1704 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,2763 63220

29,1059 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,2600 0,0000 38,3659

161 ***6291** SIMANCAS GOMEZ, BEATRIZ
9,9773 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 38,3523 63438

9,9773 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 38,3523

162 ***9296** CHACON JEREZ, TERESA DE JESUS
18,7407 0,0000 3,9916 8,1198 0,0000 0,0000 8,1000 0,0000 38,9521 66778

18,7407 0,0000 3,9916 7,5099 0,0000 0,0000 8,1000 0,0000 38,3422

163 ***1148** MORALES SALAMANCA, MARIA PILAR
23,3559 0,0000 4,9726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,3285 61893

23,3559 0,0000 4,9726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,3285

164 ***8047** HURTADO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL PUERTO
28,3061 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,3061 62228

28,3061 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,3061

165 ***7883** PEREZ SAEZ, LAURA
0,1660 0,0000 34,2881 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,4541 61888

0,1660 0,0000 34,2881 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,6000 0,0000 38,0541
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166 ***0540** CALERO GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
33,3413 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,3413 64625

28,0166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,0166

167 ***1144** VERGARA MUñOZ, MANUELA
27,6899 0,0000 0,2066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,8965 63820

27,6899 0,0000 0,2066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,8965

168 ***5280** JIMENEZ LOPEZ, MERCEDES
16,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 17,0639 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,2372 64063

16,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 11,6673 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,8406

169 ***5210** GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
30,0692 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,0692 66205

30,0609 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7500 0,0000 37,8109

170 ***1260** GOMEZ ROBLEDO, RAQUEL
25,2407 0,0000 2,7528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7700 0,0000 37,7635 65401

25,2407 0,0000 2,7528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7700 0,0000 37,7635

171 ***6249** MORALES HURTADO, RAFAEL
30,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8402 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,0218 62728

30,1816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8402 0,0000 5,6900 0,0000 37,7118

172 ***4531** SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIA DEL CAMINO
7,7915 0,0000 19,8211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,6126 65110

7,7915 0,0000 19,8211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,6126

173 ***8088** PORTERO  HERAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN
25,8559 0,0000 1,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,5219 63721

25,8559 0,0000 1,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,5219

174 ***6376** CARMONA HIDALGO, MARIA LUISA
20,5063 0,0000 6,9066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,4129 61032

20,5063 0,0000 6,9066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,4129

175 ***2146** VENZALA MARTOS, RAUL
27,4077 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,4077 62766

27,4077 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,4077

176 ***0353** CANO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA GLORIA
52,9326 0,0000 1,5462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 64,4788 163997

28,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,7500 0,0000 37,3164
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177 ***7692** CORTES FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA
14,5488 0,0000 0,0000 12,9792 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,5280 62425

14,5488 0,0000 0,0000 12,7627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,3115

178 ***8205** GARCIA VALLADARES, NURIA
6,3911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,3809 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 41,1887 61416

6,3911 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 36,8078

179 ***1052** MILLAN GARCIA, MARTA
23,0415 0,0000 1,6165 3,1660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,8240 66972

22,9077 0,0000 0,8297 2,8693 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,6067

180 ***6978** SANTOS CORRALIZA, MARIA AZUCENA
17,7573 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 17,5340 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,2913 65260

17,7573 0,0000 0,0000 8,7660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,5233

181 ***3264** SEDEÑO RIVERA, JUAN JOSE
15,9077 0,0000 18,4234 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,8400 0,0000 39,1711 62794

15,9077 0,0000 18,4234 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,0600 0,0000 36,3911

182 ***5493** MORCILLO BORRAS, CECILIA EVA
20,8310 0,0000 6,4264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,2574 61659

20,5312 0,0000 6,4264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3300 0,0000 36,2876

183 ***5832** HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA
12,3745 0,0000 14,9112 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9900 0,0000 37,2757 61230

12,3745 0,0000 14,9112 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,8700 0,0000 36,1557

184 ***8496** GIL DIAZ, MARIA JOSE
8,4907 0,0000 0,8165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 36,8072 67114

8,4907 0,0000 0,1033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 36,0940

185 ***6349** TAPIA DOMINGUEZ, JOSEFA
26,0249 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,9072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,9321 62963

26,0249 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,0249

186 ***6023** FERNANDEZ MORCILLO, MARIA LAURA
25,8745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,8745 61175

25,8745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,8745

187 ***6941** PAJARES MELO, YOLANDA
9,2065 0,0000 16,5792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,7857 135331

9,2065 0,0000 16,5792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,7857
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188 ***2982** HOLGUIN  AREVALO, MARIA SALUD
10,2812 0,0000 7,8759 0,0000 14,8469 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,0040 62111

10,2812 0,0000 7,8759 0,0000 14,8469 0,0000 2,7200 0,0000 35,7240

189 ***6883** VALENCIA PEREIRA, ROCIO
0,0000 0,0000 0,2957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,3750 35,6707 253374

0,0000 0,0000 0,2957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,3750 35,6707

190 ***0945** ANTUNEZ GOMEZ, ANA
10,0935 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 15,4134 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,5069 64829

10,0935 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 15,4134 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,5069

191 ***8763** ORTIZ CIDONCHA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
5,2324 0,0000 26,9588 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,2800 0,0000 37,4712 61037

5,2324 0,0000 26,8555 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,3600 0,0000 35,4479

192 ***3796** SANCHEZ CASTELLANO, MARIA SOL
27,9150 0,0000 3,3462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1300 0,0000 35,3912 65051

27,9150 0,0000 3,3462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1300 0,0000 35,3912

193 ***9885** MORENO LIZCANO, BEATRIZ
2,0872 0,0000 3,2066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7083 36,0021 158552

4,5703 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7083 35,2786

194 ***3340** MARTIN GALLARDO, SONIA
20,6401 0,0000 4,5660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,2061 61516

20,6401 0,0000 4,5660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,2061

195 ***7139** MUÑOZ REJA MUÑOZ, BUENSUCESO
31,1494 0,0000 1,0165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,1900 0,0000 35,3559 66483

30,9077 0,0000 1,0165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,1900 0,0000 35,1142

196 ***4709** DOMINGUEZ BARRIGA, MARIA VICTORIA
24,5747 0,0000 0,5066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,0813 162888

24,5747 0,0000 0,5066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,0813

197 ***6970** HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
25,0415 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,0415 61226

25,0415 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,0415

198 ***6053** SIERRA RUIZ, TERESA
27,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,3994 64052

27,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,3700 0,0000 34,7694
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199 ***4613** BORREGA HERNANDEZ, MARIA
8,5903 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 42,0536 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 60,6439 67362

8,5903 0,0000 0,0000 16,5825 0,6000 0,0000 8,9700 0,0000 34,7428

200 ***5099** VALENCIA NISA, TOMAS
14,3818 0,0000 14,1363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,9600 0,0000 36,4781 60949

14,3642 0,0000 14,1363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,1600 0,0000 34,6605

201 ***0964** RONCO TALAVERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
8,1909 0,0000 22,2815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,4724 63590

6,4326 0,0000 22,8013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,3100 0,0000 34,5439

202 ***1229** PARRON CAMPOS, MONICA
2,3745 0,0000 22,0853 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,4598 158313

2,3745 0,0000 22,0853 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,4598

203 ***6130** BLANCO GONZALEZ, CANDIDA
6,3621 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0833 34,4454 64827

6,3621 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0833 34,4454

204 ***3788** GOMEZ PACHECO, PURIFICACION
0,0000 0,0000 27,6145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,6145 61096

0,0000 0,0000 27,6145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,7800 0,0000 34,3945

205 ***1718** TORRES VELARDO, ALMUDENA
14,5312 0,0000 0,0000 0,7646 9,8536 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,1494 61860

14,5312 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8536 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,3848

206 ***0450** RICO SOLIS, MARIA JOSE
24,3818 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,3818 63993

24,3818 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,3818

207 ***2601** MARTIN  SERRANO, LUZ GEMMA
2,8164 0,0000 0,0000 10,3264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2917 44,4345 61357

2,8164 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2917 34,1081

208 ***8227** SANCHEZ BARDON, ALICIA
24,0561 0,0000 0,0000 2,2891 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,3452 65562

24,0561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,0561

209 ***7620** GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA
4,3745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,5417 33,9162 62417

4,3745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,5417 33,9162
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210 ***6868** RODRIGUEZ CORRALES, MARIA JOSE
18,2241 0,0000 6,4693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,6934 62413

18,2241 0,0000 5,5000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7241

211 ***5251** MARTIN CLAVER, MARIA ADRIANA
17,8144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,9072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7216 67703

17,8144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,9072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,7216

212 ***6140** SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA
17,6484 0,0000 0,2066 5,7891 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,6441 62931

17,6484 0,0000 0,2066 5,7000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,5550

213 ***7394** SANCHEZ GOMEZ, CRISTEL
1,3247 0,0000 0,0000 8,5462 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 38,8292 65488

1,3247 0,0000 0,0000 3,2561 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 33,5391

214 ***7465** ESQUINAS  RAMOS, NATIVIDAD
5,6660 0,0000 0,0000 17,8462 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,5122 64258

